) feader On The #foof Uenu { J
Open Mmday b &mday 8:30am to 4pm

ot Food  Served until 345pm each, day

Bacom Sandwieh £4.50
Dry caured bacon served in buttered white or brown roll
fdd a fried €44 £1

Pork Sausa%e Sandwich, £4.50
Outdoor reared served in a buttered white or drown roll
fdd a fried €44 £1

Ultimate Breakfast Sandwich
Bacon, sausage and fried €44

t6.50

Double ﬁ’ee—ﬁan@s Fried E% Sandwich, £4.00
Served in a buttered white or brown roll using

Tan Tay/lar eq448

Fodder Beef ’Burg.er £7
White or brown roll, lettuce, mayonnaise and tomato
fdd Fountains Gold Cheese £1

Add bacon £1

BT Sandwich, o
Dry aured bacon, lettuce, tomats and mayonnaise
in a buttered white or brown roll

Ubtimate Veggie Sandwhich, (V) £550
fried eqq, musturoom, tomats and cheese

in a buttered white or brown roll

Spiced Chickpea and dourgst’(s Burger V)
White or brown roll, lettuce, mayonnaise and tomato

Chunky Chips (V)
Ciwesyy Ch,i;)?f

t6.50

£3.50
£4.50

Sweet Treats
ﬂla%wk Slice

Giant Choelate Cookie
Miblionaire's Slice

dust denny's Tee Cream
Tub 125mL

4ot Drinks
datte/Cappuedno
Flat White

Americano

Double Espress
Mocha

ot Chocolate
dunry ot Chocolate
Cream and Marshmallows
Yorkshire Tea
#erbal Tea

Extras

Extra Shat
Flavoured 8yru;o
Abternative Mitk
Syya or Oat

Soft Drinks
San?eﬂe@qm Can
Cawston Press Can
Coke/Diet Coke Can
#armgﬂte Spa Water
StM/SerJZm%

It you VW R Aﬂer%y or spedial dietary re%uirement
please inform a member of staff before you place your order.

£l
£3
£3
£2.50

£3

£3
t215
t215
£350
£325
£4.25

£2A40
£L60

50p
50p
30p

£150
£150
£150
£120



