Todder On The Hoof Menu () Open Monday to Sunday 8:30am to 4pm

'	/		
Hot Food Served until 3.45pm each day		Sweet Treats	
		Flapjack Slice	£2
Bacon Sandwich	£4.50	Giant Chocolate Cookie	£3
Dry cured bacon served in buttered white or brown	roll	Millionaire's Slice	£3
Add a Aried egg £1		Just Jenny's Iæ Cream	£2.50
Pork Sausage Sandwich	£4.50	Tub 125ml	
Outdoor reared served in a buttered white or brown	roll	Hot Drinks	
Add a fried egg £1		Latte/Cappuccino	£3
Ultimate Breakfast Sandwich Bacon, sausage and fried egg	£6.50	Flat White	£3
		Americano	£2.75
		Double Espresso	£2.75
Double Free-Range Fried Egg Sandwich	£4.00	Mocha	£3.50
Served in a buttered white or brown roll using		Hot Chocolate	£3.25
Ian Taylor eggs		Luxury Hot Chocolate	£4.25
Fodder Beef Burger White or brown roll, lettuce, mayonnaise and tomato Add Fountains Gold Cheese £1.	£7	Cream and Marshmallows	
		Yorkshire Tea	£2.40
		Herbal Tea	£2.60
Add baeon £1		Extras	
BLT Sandwich Dry cured bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise	£6	Extra Shot	50p
		Flavoured Syrup	50p
in a buttered white or brown roll		Alternative Milk	30p
		Soya or Oat	
Ultimate Veggie Sandwhich (V)	£5.50		
Fried egg, mushroom, tomato and cheese		Soft Drinks	
in a buttered white or brown roll		Sanpellegrino Can	£1.50
0 : 1 41 : 1	0 / -0	Cawston Press Can	£1.50
Spiced Chickpea and Courgette Burger (V) White or brown roll, lettuce, mayonnaise and tomato	£6.50	Coke/Diet Coke Can	£1.50
wrute or brown roll, lecture, mayormaise and tomato		Harrogate Spa Water	£1.20
Chunky Chips (V)	£3.50	Still/Sparkling	
Cheesy Chips	£4.50		

If you have a food allergy or special dietary requirement please inform a member of staff before you place your order.